3° GIRO DELLA LUNIGIANA DONNE JUNIORES - CRONOMETRO
CASANO SSD ARL

dors Atleta

02/09/2024

ORDINE DI PARTENZA

cat

Team

Orario start
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9 ZAMBELLI ALESSIA

39 SGRISLERI ALESSIA

57 DI GIROLAMO GINEVRA
43 GOTTOLI EMMA

25 BANI DESIREE

10 BARATTIN PIERA

52 CAPPELLETTI AURORA
8  PIGHI GRETA

59 MOSER VANESSA

33 BURGOS GONZALEZ MARIANA

44 GROLLA CAMILLA

51 TOLA SARA

27 CEROFOLINI FRANCESCA
11 BENETTON ALTHEA

53 LUCCON SARA

6  MANZINI GIORGIA

24  ZAMBELLI GIULIA

34 BUZZI DALIA

61 DOLLAKU NIKOL

45 LAZZARI CAMILLA

30 LAZZARINELLIS

15 MARINETTO ILARIA

23 VOTTERO IRENE

4 GIANGRANDE GIORGIA
35 CABRI SOFIA

50 KABETAJ NELIA

54 MEUCCI EMMA

46 MANFRO CHIARA

31 LIMONTA GIULIA

16 PASET SUSAN

22 SEGALA SARA

3 DONATI TANYA

36 GIORDANI ARIANNA

64 NESTI MELISSA

58 CALDERINI GIULIA

47 PIFFER MARTA

32 TAROLLIPAOLA

14 DURIGON ANASTASIA
21 MAZZA SARA

5 IACCARINO VIRGINIA
37 RABBIA ASIA

55 ONGARATO LIVIELLE
48 CASTAGNA MARTINA
40 BORDIGNON SILVIA

28 DALBOSCO LARA

12 BULEGATO ALICE

19 DI SCIUVA ROMINA EVELIN
2 BIANCHI ERJA GIULIA
63 FIORAVANTI SOFIA

62 TESTONE ALICE

60 TORRESANI VIOLA

41 COLIZZI ELEONORA

26 BONELLI CONCETTA GIULIA
13 DEOTTO ELEONORA
20 FARINA SOFIA

7  MILESI SILVIA

38 RICCIARDI SILVIA

49 COLOMBO ANNA

56 TRUSSARDO VALENTINA
42 COLUCCINI ANGELICA
29 LAUDI IRENE

17 SILO GIADA

18 BELOTTI MISIA

1 BRILLANTE ROMEO LUCIA
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02P4617
01C1268
03Q3162
03M3286
02X4745
03D3012
20P1339
02P4617
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BIESSE - CARRERA

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
HORIZONS CYCLING CLUB

TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
HORIZONS FULLGAS

BIESSE - CARRERA

A.S.D. CLUB CORRIDONIA S.C.
RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA

PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
HORIZONS FULLGAS

BIESSE - CARRERA

CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.
RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

TEAM DI FEDERICO

TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.

BIESSE - CARRERA

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA

HORIZONS FULLGAS

TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.

BIESSE - CARRERA

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
VAIANO BIKE

A.S.D. CLUB CORRIDONIA S.C.
TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.

BIESSE - CARRERA

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
HORIZONS FULLGAS

ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA

TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.

BIESSE - CARRERA

TEAM ZAMPARELLA

TEAM DI FEDERICO

A.S.D. CLUB CORRIDONIA S.C.
TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.

BIESSE - CARRERA

RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM
ZHIRAF PAGLIACCIA

HORIZONS FULLGAS

TEAM WILIER CHIARA PIEROBON
PETRUCCI GAUSS CYCLING TEAM
BREGANZE MILLENIUM
CANTURINO 1902 A.S.D.

BIESSE - CARRERA

Ferrari Christian - www.segreteriagare.it

17:45:00
17:46:00
17:47:00
17:48:00
17:49:00
17:50:00
17:51:00
17:52:00
17:53:00
17:54:00
17:55:00
17:56:00
17:57:00
17:58:00
17:59:00
18:00:00
18:01:00
18:02:00
18:03:00
18:04:00
18:05:00
18:06:00
18:07:00
18:08:00
18:09:00
18:10:00
18:11:00
18:12:00
18:13:00
18:14:00
18:15:00
18:16:00
18:17:00
18:18:00
18:19:00
18:20:00
18:21:00
18:22:00
18:23:00
18:24:00
18:25:00
18:26:00
18:27:00
18:28:00
18:29:00
18:30:00
18:31:00
18:32:00
18:33:00
18:34:00
18:35:00
18:36:00
18:37:00
18:38:00
18:39:00
18:40:00
18:41:00
18:42:00
18:43:00
18:44:00
18:45:00
18:46:00
18:47:00
18:48:00



